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Genoa Central School District (4602000)

Superintendent Garry  Jameson

Email garry.jameson@dragons.k12.ar.u
s

Phone (870) 653-4343 Ext. 7556

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

1208

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Barbara Means Barbara.Means@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-2259
Matthew Sutherlin Matthew.Sutherlin@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4379

12472 St Hwy 196 , Texarkana, AR 71854
http://dragons1.k12.ar.us

School Accreditation Status Status
4602007 Gary E. Cobb Middle School Accredited
4602005 Genoa Central Elem. School Accredited
4602006 Genoa Central High School Accredited
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Gary E. Cobb Middle School (4602007)
11986 St Hwy 196 , Texarkana, AR 71854

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

05 - 08 362 0.00 6725

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal John  Tollett

Email jtollett@dragons.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 653-4343 Ext. 7572
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Genoa Central Elem. School (4602005)
12018 St Hwy 196 , Texarkana, AR 71854

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 04 452 173.60 8958

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Brock  Dickinson

Email brock.dickinson@dragons.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 653-7502
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Genoa Central High School (4602006)
12472 St Hwy 196 , Texarkana, AR 71854

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

09 - 12 394 0.00 6027

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Nathan Bradley Wright

Email bradley.wright@dragons.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 653-4343 Ext. 7523


